## RUGER REWARDS

## ABOUT THE WRANGLER® RUGER REWARDS<sup>™</sup> CONSUMER PROGRAM:

- Qualifying firearms must be purchased between May 1, 2024 and May 31, 2024.
- Ruger Rewards claims must be submitted by June 30, 2024.
- Any re-submitted claims (error corrections) must also be received before this date.
- Ruger Rewards are valid for use exclusively at ShopRuger.com until July 31, 2024.



- Multiple qualifying firearms may be submitted (one firearm per entry).
- Applies to new firearm purchases only.
- Qualifying firearms include all Wrangler® revolvers (including Super Wrangler models).



- Ruger Rewards are non-transferrable.
- Ruger Rewards have no cash value.
- Ruger Rewards are valid for purchases on ShopRuger.com only.
- Excludes purchases of Gift Certificates and NRA Add-A-Buck.

